

August 1, 2018

Asst. Vice President, Listing Deptt.

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.,
Exchange Plaza, Plot C/1, G Block
Bandra Kurla Complex,
Bandra (E),
MUMBAI - 400 051
Scrip Code: HEROMOTOCO

The Secretary, **BSE Limited**25<sup>th</sup> Floor,
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
MUMBAI - 400 001
Scrip Code: 500182

Re.: Disclosure under SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015

Sub: Submission of newspaper advertisement

Dear Sirs,

Please find enclosed herewith a copy of the newspaper advertisement published regarding the requests for issue of the duplicate share certificates in lieu of the original share certificates that are reported to be lost and not traceable.

This is submitted for your information and records.

For Hero Moto Corp Ltd.

(Neerja Sharma) Company Secretary

Encl.: as above

Managing Director

Hero MotoCorp Limited

Public Notice for Issue of Duplicate Share Certificates

Members of the general public and existing shareholders of Hero MotoC ('Company') are hereby informed that the original Share Certificates, details are given hereunder have been reported lost/misplaced/stolen/not received

Sr.	Folio No.	Shareholder's	Distinctive Nos.		Certificate	No. of		
No.		Name	From	To	No.(s)	Shares		
	Shares of Face Value of Rs. 10/- each							
1	HML0129345	Elsamma Louis	581666	581715	11643	50		
		Luis Luke	2555466	2555515	51119	50		
			3243866	3243915	64887	50		
			14927738	14927787	157914	50		
			19871523	19871572	306326	50		
			34863866	34863915	406370	50		
			34863916	34863965	406371	50		
			34863966	34864015	406372	50		
			34864016 34864066	34864065 34864115	406373 406374	50 50		
2	HML0040398	Pramod Kumar	2030866	2030915	40627	50		
	The state of the s	Moondra	16120419	16120428	218169	10		
			16120429	16120430	218170	2		
			20528468	20528517	330870	50		
			34223920	34223931	393236	12		
3	HML0085009	Rita Nahata	4270416	4270465	85418	50		
4	HML0097468	Jagdish Tulsidas	14981773	14981792	159680	20		
		Sadhu	18582583	18582587	255328	5		
			32469576	32469600	357021	25		
5	HML0100469	Ashok Kumar	32521172	32521221	358412	50		
			32521222	32521233	358413	12		
6	Shares of Face Value of Rs. 2/- each							
1	HML0100469	Ashok Kumar	166534611	166534920	526449	310		
2	HML0114743	Natvarbhai	166139286	166140285	526093	1000		
		Prahaladbhai Patel						
Jan.		Madhuben Natavarlal Patel	1000					

Patel

Any person having objections to the issue of duplicate Share Certificates, as mentioned herein above, may submit the same, in writing, with the Company marked to the "Secretarial Department" at its Registered Office within 15 days from the date of publication of this Notice. In the meanwhile, members of the public are hereby cautioned against dealing in the above mentioned Share Certificates.

Place: New Delhi Date: 31.07.2018

## FINANCIAL EXPRESS

details & downloadable tender document log on w.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com s:// www.sailtenders.co.in(unit RSP, Category Cont

Registered Office: Ispat Bhawan, Lodi Road, Corporate Identity Number: L27109DL1973G0I006454,

There's a little bit of SAIL in every

Date & Time of Tender Submission:04:00 PM on the Stock Exchanges where the shares of the

For Max Ventures and Industries Limited

Gopalakrishnan Ramachandran **Company Secretary** 

Regd.Office:"Ki, Nungambakkam, Chennai - 600 034 CIN: L154295/30225507, Fax: 044-28334560

E.hckotharigroup.com/kscl

Extract of Unaudited led 30th June 2018

(Rs.in Lakhs)

	Trionin Editino			
Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.03.2018	Quarter Ended 30.06.2017	Year Ended 31.03.2018	
The state of the s	Audited	Unaudited	Audited	
Total income from operations	5,790.04	8,220.75	29,000.57	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Excel	(955.67)	461.02	1,284.69	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after E	(965.75)	461.02	266.92	
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Ext	1110101	176.59	48.01	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [(compared tax) and other comprehensive Income (after	(462.56)	167.41	45.66	
Equity Share Capital	8,288.86	8,288.86	8.288.86	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as sho previous year	The state of	THE STATE OF	5,648.14	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuit	BE P. Tan. da	erge-file of	The Property of	
	(0.56)	0.20 0.20	0.06	

The above is an extract of the detailed formatick Exchange under Regulation 33 of the EBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement Incial Results are available on the National Stock xchange of India Ltd website at www.nseindia.com a

Chennai 31.07.2018 ate

Kothari Sugars & Chemicals Limited Arjun B Kothari Managing Director

# (1) IDBI BANK LIMITED

CIN: L65190MH2004GOI148838

Regd. Office: IDBI Tower, WTC Complex, Cuffe Parade, Mumbai-400005, Tel.: (022) 66552779, Website: www.idbi.com, Email id: idbiequity@idbi.co.ir

## NOTICE

Notice is hereby given that IDBI Bank Limited ('the Bank') would be transferring equity shares of ₹ 10 each held by its shareholders, who have not claimed dividend paid by the Bank, consecutively for seven years or more w.e.f. FY 2010-2011 and whose details are available on Bank's website, viz., www.idbi.com, to Investor Education & Protection Fund (IEPF), pursuant to Section 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 2016 (IEPFA Rules) as amended upto date. The due date for transfer of aforesaid shares is 13.11.2018 as per the

Notice is also given that the Bank had sent a separate specific communication in this regard to the concerned shareholders at their addresses registered with the Bank, inter alia, providing the details of shares being transferred to IEPF.

In compliance of Rule 6 of the IEPFA Rules notified by Govt. of India, Ministry of Finance on October 13, 2017, the Bank is required to issue new share certificates in lieu of the original share certificates held by the concerned shareholders, the details of which are available on the website of the Bank, viz., www.idbi.com. Upon issue of new share certificates, the original share certificates of the concerned shareholders would be cancelled and become non-negotiable.

The shareholders may please note that no claim shall lie against the Bank in respect of the shares so transferred. The shareholders may, however, claim the same by making an online application to IEPF Authority in Form IEPF-5, as per the procedure prescribed in the

## Y LIMITED

w BEL Road, Chikkamaranahalli, Bengaluru-560 0! ne: 080-4249 9000

## STATEMENT OF UN-AUD FOR THE QUARTER I

(F in I akhs excent for EDS)

The state of the s			(\ III Lakiis except for EPS)
Mary Sethante opposition	AL ENGLISHED		Year Ended
AC 900 1 100 1 100 1	30/Jun/20° Un-Audite		31/Mar/2018 Audited
TWEES OF SUCT AT	493.27	9.08	3,796.76
efore Tax, ms	(307.28)	1.90)	667.31
efore Tax, but after ms	(287.46)	0.42)	752.47
fter Tax, after ms	(287.46)	3.69)	720.10
the period period (after tax)	TORING CONTRACT	2000 2	rate of the second
e (after tax)	(285.33)	1.38)	730.70
10 S. Inventor	934.23	4.23	934.23
BHEIT OF STREET	129.14	).60)	414.51

SUBI DESI DRA

SUB-

PRE LANI ETC. THE BAI TANG (INCI OF RAIL Appropriate MD Document of the W

SURV INC GEO' PREP OF M ROAD BRID TUN SUBN DESIG DRAI

SUB-S MINO SUB ETC NUKH (IN C PASSI PASSI (IN CL (EXCL EAST)

NEW SURVI IN C GEOT PREPA SUBW SUBM DESIG DRAW SUBM MINOT SUB PREPA ACQUIFROM

only, and the remainder of the Net CIB Portion shall be available for allocation on a a aggregate demand from Mutual Funds is less than 5% of the Net CIB Portion, the nan 15% of the Offer shall be available for allocation on a proportionate basis to Non-valid Bids being received at or above the Offer Price. All Bidders, other than Anchor bunt which will be blocked by the Self Certified Syndicate Banks ("SCSBs"). Anchor

o have authorised the Depositories to provide to the Registrar to the Offer, any ngs, for unblocking of ASBA Account or for other correspondence(s) related to :curacy of records. Any delay resulting from failure to update the Demographic action Form. The PAN, DP ID and Client ID provided in the Bid cum Application rs/Applicants should ensure that beneficiary account provided in the Bid cum

e section titled "History and Certain Corporate Matters" on page 152 of the RHP and or further details, please see the section titled "Material Contracts and Documents for

as follows: The authorised share capital of the Company is  $\overline{\ast}$  1,600,000,000 divided i $\overline{\ast}$  10 each. For details, please see the section titled "Capital Structure" beginning on

signatories of the Memorandum of Association of our Company and the number of Ram Gopal Soni and 10 Equity Shares (having face value of ₹10 each)were allotted

BSE and NSE for the listing of the Equity Shares pursuant to letters dated February 4 the Prospectus shall be delivered for registration to the RoC in accordance with he Bid/ Offer Closing Date, see "Material Contracts and Documents for Inspection"

the offer document. The investors are advised to refer to page 284 of the RHP for the

at the RHP has been cleared or approved by BSE nor does it certify the correctness or

eared or approved by NSE nor does it certify the correctness or completeness of any

t, 1934. The RBI does not accept any responsibility or guarantee about the present harge of liability of our Company.

he risk of losing their entire investment. Investors are advised to read the risk factors ng the risks involved. The Equity Shares in the Offer have not been recommended or ittention of the investors is invited to "Risk Factors" on page 15 of the RHP.

## EGISTRAR TO THE OFFER COMPANY SECRETARY AND COMPLIANCE OFFICER

## ARVY (omputershare

## Computershare

## te Limited Selenium, Tower B, Plot 31-32, bowli Financial District,

ramguda, Hyderabad 500 032 91 40 6716 2222; +91 40 2343 1551 II: einward.ris@karvy.com tor grievance E-mail: @karvy.com ite: http:// karisma.karvy.com ict Person: M. Murali Krishna

Registration No.: 10000221

Syam Kumar Ravindran Nair New No. 49 (Old No. 725), 46th Cross, 8th Block, Jayanagar, Next to Rajalakshmi Kalyan Mantap, Bangalore 560 071, Karnataka, India Tel: +91 80 2263 7300;

Fax: +91 80 2664 3433 E-mail: csinvestors@grameenkoota.org Website: www.grameenkoota.org

Investors can contact the Company Secretary and Compliance Officer, the BRLMs or the Registrar to the Offer in case of any pre-Offer or post-Offer related problems such as non-receipt of Allotment Advice, non-credit of Allotted Offered Shares in the respective beneficiary account, refund orders, unblocking of funds and nonreceipt of funds by electronic mode

available on website of SEBI at www.sebi.gov.in, websites of the BRLMs, i.e. at m and www.nseindia.com, respectively.

12263 7300: Fax: +91 80 2664 3433: BRI Ms: ICICI Securities Limited, Tel: +91 22 M6 4600; Fax: +91 22 2493 1073 and Kotak Mahindra Capital Company Limited, ited, Tel: +91 22 3929 4000/ 4103 5000, Fax: +91 22 2580 6654 and at the select states of BSE and NSE and the Designated Branches of SCSBs, the list of which is

Brokers Ltd, Axis Capital Limited, Centrum Broking Limited, Choice Equity Broking at, Eureka Stock & Share Broking Services Limited, HDFC Securities Limited, Hem II, Jobanputra Fiscal Services Private Limited, Karvy Stock Broking Limited, Keynote at Bang Securities Pvt. Ltd., Prabhudas Liladhar Pvt Ltd, Pravin Ratilal Share & Stock sLimited, Trade Bulls Securities (P) Ltd and Way2Wealth Brokers Private Limited

Inchor Investors. For details on the ASBA process, please refer to the details given in bosites of BSE and NSE. ASBA Forms can be obtained from the list of banks that is in/sebiweb/other/OtherAction.do?doRecognised=yes. Members of the Syndicate,

> For CreditAccess Grameen Limited On behalf of the Board of Directors

Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

is Equity Shares and has filed the RHP with RoC. The RHP will be available on the (India) Private Limited, IIFL Holdings Limited and Kotak Mahindra Capital Company iment in equity shares involves a degree of risk and for details relating to the same,

slaws in the United States, and unless so registered may not be offered or sold within the laws. Accordingly, such Equity Shares are being offered and sold (i) outside the ris and sales occur, and (ii) in the United States, to persons reasonably believed to be securities Act. The Equity Shares have not been and will not be registered, listed or the applicable laws of such jurisdiction.



## WELCURE DRUGS & PHARMACEUTICALS LTD.

Regd. Off.: B-9 & 10, Laxmi Towers, L.S.C., Block-C, Saraswati Vihar, Delhi-110034, Ph: 27011428 Fax : 27023256 CIN No.: L24232DL1996PLC227773

## UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 30.06.2018

Particulars	Quarter Ending 30.06.2018	Year to date Figures 30.06.2018	Quarter Ending 30.06.2017
Total income from operations(net) and other Income	4.00	4.00	5.28
Net profit for the period(before tax/after tax & exceptional & Extraordinary item & other comprehensive income)	0.07	0.07	0.35
Equity Share Capital	1212.00	1212.00	1212.00
Reserves(excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(1209.87)	(1209.87)	(1208.00)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) Basic & Diluted	L IN		0.002

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly /Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly financial results is available on the stock exchange www.bseindia.com
- www.bseindia.com
  In accordance with SEBI circular no. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOP1/CIR/P/2018/73 dated 20° April, 2018, we request shareholders holding physical securities, to forward copy of PAN card, Aadhar/passport/utility bill (not older than 3 months), Original cancelled cheque leaf/ attested bank passbook showing name of account holder along with their folio no/Client ID & DPID, to Link Intime India Pvt. Ltd., (RTA), C101, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli (West), Mumbai-400083 or at Registered office address of the Company. As per SEBI circular No. LIST/COMP/15/18-19 dated 05.07.2018, amending Regulation 40 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirement) Regulation, 2015 that transfer of securities would be carried out in dematerialized form only with effect from December 5, 2018
- effect from December 5, 2018.

Date: 30.07.2018 Place : Delhi

1

Sudhir Chandra Managing Director

## हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड

पंजीकृत कार्यालय: 34, कम्युनिटी सेंटर, बसंत लाक, बसंत वि CIN: L35911DL1984PLC017354, फोन: 011-46044100

## डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने के लिए सार्वजनिक सूचना

आम जनता के सदस्यों और हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड ('कंपनी') के मौजूदा शेयर धारकों को सूचित किया जाता है कि मूल शेयर प्रमाण पत्र (जिसका विवरण नीचे दिया गया है) चोरी हो गए हैं / नहीं मिले हैं / गुम हो गए हैं, ऐसी सूचना अनुसारी चिंतित शेयरधारकों दानेदारों से प्राप्त हुई हैं। कंपनी

क्र. सं.	फोलियो नं,	शेयरधारकों का नाम	डिसटिन्कटिव नं.		प्रमाणपत्र	शेयरों
			中	तक	संख्या	की संख्या
		शेयरों के अंकित	मल्यू रू 10/-	प्रत्येक		
1	HML0129345	इलसाम्मा लईस	581666	581715	11643	50
	लुईस ल्यूक	9	2555466	2555515	51119	50
		3243866	3243915	64887	50	
	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH		14927738	14927787	157914	50
		75 3 3 3	19871523	19871572	306326	50
			34863866	34863915	406370	50
	the state of the		34863916	34863965	406371	50
	*1 Min 3		34863966	34864015	406372	50
	37 -But \$2		34864016	34864065	406373	50
196	When I was	AND THE RESIDENCE	34864066	34864115	406374	50
2	HML0040398 प्रमोद कमार मनदा	प्रमोद कुमार मुनद्रा	2030866	2030915	40627	50
	STORT		16120419	16120428	218169	10
	A 400 YEA		16120429	16120430	218170	2
			20528468	20528517	330870	50
29			34223920	34223931	393236	12
3	HML0085009	रीता नाहाता	4270416	4270465	85418	.50
4	HML0097468	जगदीश तुलसीदास	14981773	14981792	159680	20
		साध	18582583	18582587	255328	5
			32469576	32469600	357021	25
5	HML0100469	अशोक कमार	32521172	32521221	358412	50
			32521222	32521233	358413	12
		शेयरों के अंकित	मल्यु रू 2/-	प्रत्येक	THE REAL PROPERTY.	
1	HML0100469	अशोक कुमार	166534611	166534920	526449	310
2	HML0114743	नटवरभाई प्रहलाभाई पटेल मधुबेन नटवरलाल पटेल	166139286	166140285	526093	1000

किसी भी व्यक्ति को अगर कंपनी द्वारा डुप्लीकेट शेयर प्रमाणपत्र जारी करने से आपित है तो इस सूचना के प्रकाशन की तारीख से 15 दिनों के भीतर लिखित में कंपनी 'सचिवीय डिपॉटमेंट' को प्रस्तुत करते हुए कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय पर भेजें। इस बीच, जनता के सदस्यों को ऊपर उल्लेख शेयर प्रमाण पत्रों में निवेश करने के खिलाफ आगाह किया जाता है। कते हीरो मोटोकॉर्प लिमिटेड

स्थान: नर्ड दिल्ली

दिनांक: 31.07.2018

ă,

हस्ता,/-नीरजा शर्मा कंपनी सचिव